
Vallensbæk Vandskiklub Scandinavian Championship 2024
05-07-2024 - 07-07-2024

Page 1
08-07-2024 - 11:15

Under 14 Girls Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

      Bib    Name   Country              Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1    Kajsa Enestrom SWE    -14 F 3.00/52/13.00 2.00/52/13.00   803.57 
2    Therese Rose Nilsson DEN    -14 F 2.00/52/16.00 2.00/52/14.25   678.57 
3    Mariela Makynen FIN    -14 F 2.50/52/16.00 1.50/52/16.00   580.36 
4    Roosa Niskavaara FIN    -14 F 2.00/52 0.50/49   464.29 
5    Sandra Leal FIN    -14 F 2.00/43 0.50/46   223.21 
6    Emine Nordhagen NOR    -14 F 4.00/43 3.00/43   178.57 

Under 14 Boys Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

      Bib    Name   Country              Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1    Isak Donnerstal SWE    -14 M 2.00/55/12.00 2.00/55/13.00   892.86 
2    Ricky Hansson SWE    -14 M 2.00/55/13.00 4.00/55/13.00   821.43 
3    Sander Thiel-Gronbech DEN    -14 M 0.50/55/14.25 4.25/55/16.00   651.79 
4    Sebastian Bergsodden NOR    -14 M 1.50/55/18.25 0.50/55/14.25   651.79 
5    Bernhard Carolin NOR    -14 M 2.00/55/18.25 2.00/55/18.25   464.29 
6    Arron Lammi FIN    -14 M 2.00/55/18.25 4.00/52   464.29 
6    Arthur Carl Andersen DEN    -14 M 2.00/55/18.25 4.00/52   464.29 
8    Sameli Kohtanen FIN    -14 M 1.00/40 3.50/52   383.93 

Under 17 Girls Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

      Bib    Name   Country              Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1    Tuva-Lisa Ronnerfors SWE    -17 F 1.00/55/13.00 0.50/55/12.00   730.00 
2    Maise Jacobsen DEN    -17 F 4.50/55/14.25 2.00/55/13.00   640.00 
3    Marta Olsson SWE    -17 F 5.50/55/14.25 4.50/55/14.25   590.00 
4    Eira Skjelvik NOR    -17 F 5.00/52 4.00/52   220.00 

Under 17 Boys Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

      Bib    Name   Country              Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1    Victor Blomqvist SWE    -17 M 3.50/58/12.00 5.00/58/13.00   745.28 
2    Laurits Christian Chleve DEN    -17 M 4.00/58/18.25 4.50/58/18.25   311.32 
3    Aaro Alanen FIN    -17 M 1.50/55/18.25 2.00/58/18.25   264.15 
4    Rasmus Niskavaara FIN    -17 M 2.00/40 4.50/46    
5    Oscar Leal FIN    -17 M 4.50/40 1.50/40    

Under 21 Women Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

      Bib    Name   Country              Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1    Nora Handegaard NOR    -21 F 2.00/55/13.00 1.00/55/13.00   547.01 
2    Ella Bjorlin SWE    -21 F 4.00/55/14.25 1.50/55/13.00   538.46 
3    Emma Christine Kvisla NOR    -21 F 5.00/55/14.25 0.00/55/16.00   495.73 
4    Nora Stokke NOR    -21 F 4.00/55/14.25 3.00/55/14.25   478.63 
5    Sanni Virta FIN    -21 F 4.00/55/14.25 2.50/55/14.25   478.63 
6    Nellie Eklund SWE    -21 F 2.00/40 3.50/55/14.25   470.09 
7    Julia Klingenberg-Petersen DEN    -21 F 0.50/55/18.25 2.50/55/14.25   452.99 
8    Clara Dyhr Larsen DEN    -21 F 1.00/55/14.25 2.50/40   427.35 
9    Line Molter Abrahamsen DEN    -21 F 3.00/55/18.25 0.50/40   256.41 
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Under 21 Men Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

      Bib    Name   Country              Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1    Sondre Stalheim NOR    -21 M 4.25/58/12.00 0.50/58/11.25   680.00 
2    Casper Terner SWE    -21 M 0.50/58/13.00 0.00/58/11.25   672.00 
3    Oskar Esager Vesterbaek DEN    -21 M 0.00/40 2.25/58/12.00   612.00 
4    Oscar Domino DEN    -21 M 1.50/58/14.25 1.00/58/12.00   592.00 
5    Magnus Kvalheim Larsen NOR    -21 M 5.50/58/13.00 4.50/58/14.25   568.00 
6    Viktor Rastrom SWE    -21 M 3.50/58/13.00 2.50/58/13.00   536.00 

Open Women Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

      Bib    Name   Country              Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1    Thea Caroline Granhus NOR    Ope F 3.00/55/12.00 3.00/55/12.00   666.67 
2    Helene Hogh Sorensen DEN    Ope F 2.00/55/12.00 4.50/55/13.00   649.57 
3    Sandra Gustafsson SWE    Ope F 4.00/55/13.00 2.00/55/12.00   649.57 
4    Katrine Andersen DEN    Ope F 2.00/55/13.00 0.50/55/12.00   623.93 
5    Astrid Hogh Sorensen DEN    Ope F 0.50/55/13.00 2.50/40   521.37 
6    Mette Lammi FIN    Ope F 2.25/55/14.25 5.00/55/18.25   448.72 

Open Men Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

      Bib    Name   Country              Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1    Tim Tornquist SWE    Ope M 5.00/58/10.75 4.00/58/11.25   848.00 
2    Victor Schultz-Soerensen DEN    Ope M 2.50/58/11.25 2.00/58/10.75   800.00 
3    Charlie Westlund SWE    Ope M 0.50/58/11.25 1.00/58/10.75   784.00 
4    Simon Aldman SWE    Ope M 4.00/58/12.00 1.50/58/11.25   696.00 
5    Mikkel Arp Hansen DEN    Ope M 3.50/58/12.00 1.50/58/11.25   696.00 
6    Noa Johansson SWE    Ope M 2.00/58/12.00 4.50/58/12.00   648.00 
7    Samuli Ronkko FIN    Ope M 4.50/58/12.00 1.50/58/12.00   648.00 
8    Haakon Handegaard NOR    Ope M 3.50/40 2.50/58/16.00   328.00 
9    Nicolai Skaug NOR    Ope M 2.00/58/18.25   224.00 

Under 14 Girls Tricks Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

      Bib    Name   Country              Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1    Kajsa Enestrom SWE    -14 F 2220 1720   418.87 
2    Ella Lammi FIN    -14 F 2160 1400   407.55 
3    Roosa Niskavaara FIN    -14 F 1050 1190   224.53 
4    Emine Nordhagen NOR    -14 F 860 950   179.25 
5    Sandra Leal FIN    -14 F 910 490   171.70 
6    Mariela Makynen FIN    -14 F 780 780   147.17 

Under 14 Boys Tricks Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

      Bib    Name   Country              Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1    Sander Thiel-Gronbech DEN    -14 M 3810 2990   574.66 
2    Isak Donnerstal SWE    -14 M 2770 2100   417.80 
3    Arron Lammi FIN    -14 M 2680 1200   404.22 
4    Ricky Hansson SWE    -14 M 1720 2440   368.02 
5    Johannes Christian Chleve DEN    -14 M 670 1430   215.69 
6    Sebastian Bergsodden NOR    -14 M 950 950   143.29 
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      Bib    Name   Country              Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

7    Arthur Carl Andersen DEN    -14 M 640 490   96.53 
8    Bernhard Carolin NOR    -14 M 630 460   95.02 

Under 17 Girls Tricks Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

      Bib    Name   Country              Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1    Marta Olsson SWE    -17 F 4260 2240   408.05 
2    Maise Jacobsen DEN    -17 F 3420 2320   327.59 
3    Tuva-Lisa Ronnerfors SWE    -17 F 2180 1670   208.81 
4    Charlotte Black NOR    -17 F 280 580   55.56 
5    Thale Johannesen NOR    -17 F 380 DNS   36.40 

Under 17 Boys Tricks Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

      Bib    Name   Country              Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1    Laurits Christian Chleve DEN    -17 M 2000 2060   170.95 
2    Victor Blomqvist SWE    -17 M 1640 1550   136.10 
3    Oscar Leal FIN    -17 M 1000 1310   108.71 
4    Rasmus Niskavaara FIN    -17 M 850 850   70.54 
5    Aaro Alanen FIN    -17 M 650 480   53.94 

Under 21 Women Tricks Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

      Bib    Name   Country              Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1    Ella Bjorlin SWE    -21 F 1600 2150   190.94 
2    Nora Stokke NOR    -21 F 1950 1730   173.18 
3    Line Molter Abrahamsen DEN    -21 F 990 910   87.92 
4    Nora Handegaard NOR    -21 F 570 650   57.73 

Under 21 Men Tricks Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

      Bib    Name   Country              Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1    Sondre Stalheim NOR    -21 M 4260 1920   338.90 
2    Viktor Rastrom SWE    -21 M 2640 2260   210.02 
3    Magnus Kvalheim Larsen NOR    -21 M 2280 2480   197.30 
4    Simon Viggo Wase DEN    -21 M 2450 2470   196.50 
5    Oscar Domino DEN    -21 M 2410 1650   191.73 
6    Bertel Schmidt Berggren DEN    -21 M 2160 1850   171.84 
7    Kristof Leander Kjolnes Rambo NOR    -21 M 1730 1540   137.63 

Open Women Tricks Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

      Bib    Name   Country              Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1    Mette Lammi FIN    Ope F 2740 2750   244.23 
2    Tiia Lindholm FIN    Ope F 1350 980   119.89 
3    Katrine Andersen DEN    Ope F 1070 930   95.03 

Open Men Tricks Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

      Bib    Name   Country              Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  
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      Bib    Name   Country              Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1    Tue Ernst Nielsen DEN    Ope M 6780 8840   703.26 
2    Veli-Matti Anttila FIN    Ope M 6990 5880   556.09 
3    Charlie Westlund SWE    Ope M 3600 2920   286.40 
4    Tim Tornquist SWE    Ope M 3260 2680   259.35 
5    Nicolai Skaug NOR    Ope M 1500 1290   119.33 
6    Haakon Handegaard NOR    Ope M 900 1060   84.33 

Under 14 Boys Jump Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

      Bib    Name   Country              Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1    Isak Donnerstal SWE    -14 M 17.7m 19.8m   387.35 
2    Sebastian Bergsodden NOR    -14 M 18.0m 19.6m   379.45 
3    Bernhard Carolin NOR    -14 M 14.7m 15.9m   233.20 
4    Sander Thiel-Gronbech DEN    -14 M 12.5m 14.7m   185.77 
5    Johannes Christian Chleve DEN    -14 M 11.1m 14.3m   169.96 
6    Arron Lammi FIN    -14 M 10.5m 14.1m   162.06 
7    Arthur Carl Andersen DEN    -14 M 12.3m 14.0m   158.10 
8    Ricky Hansson SWE    -14 M 7.7m 9.9m    

Under 14 Girls Jump Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

      Bib    Name   Country              Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1    Kajsa Enestrom SWE    -14 F 8.8m 11.0m   200.00 
2    Roosa Niskavaara FIN    -14 F 7.1m 9.2m   110.00 
3    Sandra Leal FIN    -14 F 6.6m 8.3m   65.00 

Under 17 Boys Jump Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

      Bib    Name   Country              Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1    Laurits Christian Chleve DEN    -17 M 17.2m 18.4m    
2    Oscar Leal FIN    -17 M 7.4m 10.1m    

Under 17 Girls Jump Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

      Bib    Name   Country              Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1    Maise Jacobsen DEN    -17 F 37.4m 40.1m   821.21 
2    Tuva-Lisa Ronnerfors SWE    -17 F 21.6m 25.3m   372.73 
3    Charlotte Black NOR    -17 F 0.00m 14.5m   45.45 
4    Marta Olsson SWE    -17 F 13.6m 14.2m   36.36 
5    Thale Johannesen NOR    -17 F 9.8m 0.00m    

Under 21 Men Jump Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

      Bib    Name   Country              Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1    Oscar Domino DEN    -21 M 46.3m   406.49 
2    Sondre Stalheim NOR    -21 M 33.2m 42.8m   339.69 
3    Viktor Rastrom SWE    -21 M 37.6m 37.1m   240.46 
4    Kristof Leander Kjolnes Rambo NOR    -21 M 31.4m 30.4m   122.14 
5    Magnus Kvalheim Larsen NOR    -21 M 29.2m 30.3m   101.15 
6    Bertel Schmidt Berggren DEN    -21 M 21.7m 23.1m    
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Under 21 Women Jump Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

      Bib    Name   Country              Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1    Ella Bjorlin SWE    -21 F 23.9m 29.6m   290.99 
2    Sanni Virta FIN    -21 F 21.2m 25.8m   203.23 
3    Line Molter Abrahamsen DEN    -21 F 16.3m 19.8m   64.67 
4    Nora Stokke NOR    -21 F 16.6m 18.1m   25.40 

Open Men Jump Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

      Bib    Name   Country              Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1    Tim Tornquist SWE    Ope M 47.4m   427.48 
2    Charlie Westlund SWE    Ope M 45.1m 41.0m   383.59 
3    Simon Aldman SWE    Ope M 30.8m   110.69 
4    Haakon Handegaard NOR    Ope M 26.2m 24.8m   22.90 
5    Nicolai Skaug NOR    Ope M 23.1m    

Open Women Jump Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

      Bib    Name   Country              Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1    Jutta Menestrina FIN    Ope F 44.9m 44.9m   644.34 
2    Katrine Andersen DEN    Ope F 42.7m 42.4m   593.53 
3    Sandra Gustafsson SWE    Ope F 32.4m 32.3m   355.66 
4    Mette Lammi FIN    Ope F 10.4m 12.0m    

Under 21 Men Overall Results

      Bib    Name   Country              Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1    Sondre Stalheim NOR    -21 M 680.00  338.90  339.69  1358.59 
2    Oscar Domino DEN    -21 M 592.00  191.73  406.49  1190.22 
3    Viktor Rastrom SWE    -21 M 536.00  210.02  240.46  986.48 
4    Magnus Kvalheim Larsen NOR    -21 M 568.00  197.30  101.15  866.45 

Under 21 Women Overall Results

      Bib    Name   Country              Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1    Ella Bjorlin SWE    -21 F 538.46  190.94  290.99  1020.39 
2    Nora Stokke NOR    -21 F 478.63  173.18  25.40  677.21 
3    Line Molter Abrahamsen DEN    -21 F 256.41  87.92  64.67  409.00 

Open Men Overall Results

      Bib    Name   Country              Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1    Tim Tornquist SWE    Ope M 848.00  259.35  427.48  1534.83 
2    Charlie Westlund SWE    Ope M 784.00  286.40  383.59  1453.99 
3    Haakon Handegaard NOR    Ope M 328.00  84.33  22.90  435.23 
4    Nicolai Skaug NOR    Ope M 224.00  119.33  0.00  343.33 

Open Women Overall Results

      Bib    Name   Country              Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  
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      Bib    Name   Country              Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1    Katrine Andersen DEN    Ope F 623.93  95.03  593.53  1312.49 
2    Mette Lammi FIN    Ope F 448.72  244.23  0.00  692.95 

Under 14 Girls Overall Results

      Bib    Name   Country              Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1    Kajsa Enestrom SWE    -14 F 803.57  418.87  200.00  1422.44 
2    Roosa Niskavaara FIN    -14 F 464.29  224.53  110.00  798.82 
3    Sandra Leal FIN    -14 F 223.21  171.70  65.00  459.91 

Under 14 Boys Overall Results

      Bib    Name   Country              Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1    Isak Donnerstal SWE    -14 M 892.86  417.80  387.35  1698.01 
2    Sander Thiel-Gronbech DEN    -14 M 651.79  574.66  185.77  1412.22 
3    Ricky Hansson SWE    -14 M 821.43  368.02  0.00  1189.45 
4    Sebastian Bergsodden NOR    -14 M 651.79  143.29  379.45  1174.53 
5    Arron Lammi FIN    -14 M 464.29  404.22  162.06  1030.57 
6    Bernhard Carolin NOR    -14 M 464.29  95.02  233.20  792.51 
7    Arthur Carl Andersen DEN    -14 M 464.29  96.53  158.10  718.92 

Under 17 Girls Overall Results

      Bib    Name   Country              Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1    Maise Jacobsen DEN    -17 F 640.00  327.59  821.21  1788.80 
2    Tuva-Lisa Ronnerfors SWE    -17 F 730.00  208.81  372.73  1311.54 
3    Marta Olsson SWE    -17 F 590.00  408.05  36.36  1034.41 

Under 17 Boys Overall Results

      Bib    Name   Country              Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1    Laurits Christian Chleve DEN    -17 M 311.32  170.95  0.00  482.27 
2    Oscar Leal FIN    -17 M 0.00  108.71  0.00  108.71 

Chief Judge
Anders Johansson

Homologator
Anders Kastel

Scorer
Christian Lygum


